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Status of Dis~osal of 5 ~ear and 10 ~ear old cases in the District Courts 
w.e.f. 01.07.2017 - 31.12.2017 
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SrI. 

No. 
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2 

3 . 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
9 

·10 
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District 

Central, Tis Hazari 
Courts 
North-West, Rohini 
Courts 
~~':It~L~~~et ~oll!1s_ . 
West, Tis Hazari 
Courts 
N~rth.! g0h.ini ~_ourts 
South-East, Saket 
Courts 
East, Karkardooma 
Courts 
New Delhi District 
Shahdara, 
Karkardooma Courts 
North-east, 
Karkardooma Courts 
South-west, Dwarka 
Courts 

District 

Central, Tis Hazari 
Courts 
North-West, Rohini 
Courts 

--.-~ -
__~o~~,.~a~et ~ollrts 
West, Tis Hazari 
Courts 
North, Rohini 
Courts 
South-East, Saket 
Courts 
East, Karkardooma 
Courts 
New Delhi District 
Shahdara, 
Karkardooma 
Courts 
North-east, 
Karkardooma 
Courts 
South-west, Dwarka 
Courts 

FIVE YEAR OLD CASES 

Pending Disposal Pending 
as on during the as on 

01.07.2017 period 30.11.2017 
(A) (8) 

.. J9* 
10555 1656 9862 

4411 650 6158 

5590 713 4824 
~~~ -- -- --_.. --~--- --~--

6526 824 6165 

6815 637 6329-- -- -~-'.. 
3835 3490609 

6479 1053 3963 

5223 492 5366 
3583 548 1958 

3473 377 2487 

347511352577 

TEN YEAR OLD CASES 

Pending 
as on 

01.07.2017 
(A) 

5338 

1449 

837 - -.--~ 

2717 

1434 

1362 

1689 

2566 
1046 

1218 

489 

Disposal Pending as 
during on 

the 30.11.2017 
period 

(8) (C)* 

1192 5244 

426 1434 

240 634--- ~----- ----- ,,---- 
606 2182 

478 1006 

304 932 

501 1322 

687 2300 
301 460 

156 .1022 

309 553 

-

Total 
cases 

pending 
as on 

31.12.2017 
12585 

6575 

4519 
8036 

6955 
4220 

5097 

7551 
2789 

3434 

4015 

Total 10 
year old 

cases 
pending as 

on 
31.12.2017 

4826 

1300 

533 
1977 

888 

887 

1011 

2173 
386 

991 

544 

. 

TOTAL 

CASES ** 


123568 

68715 

49858- -" ..- -~~' .. 
67448 

50703 
63710 

47421 

84240 
39132 

21811 

100765 

TOTAL 

CASES'u 


123568 

68715 

49858 
67448 

50703 

63710 

47421 

84240 
39132 

21811 

100765 

* Kindly note that the pendency as on 31.12.2017 includes those cases which have become five I ten 

year old during the period 01.07.2017 - 31.12.2017. Endeavour is to ensure that there is no five or ten 

year old case pending on the Delhi District Courts as on 01.01.2019. 

* * Total number of all category of cases pending as on 31.12.2017. 
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